/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RES

MISSISSIPPI

DESOTO RIFLE AND PISTOL CLUB

COMO, MS
2/18/2023
HEARTS ON FIRE

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: HEARTS ON

FIRE

19 Attended

CH BENJAMIN BOREN

M1 JEFFREY H PAPASAN
M2 BRYAN JORDAN

AAl FRANK J BERTA

AA2 MIKE BARTON

AA3  JIMMIE L NEAL

Bl JEREMY M YOUNT

C1 CHRISTIAN M YOUNT
c2 CHARLES SANDERS - JR
D1 CHRIS YOUNT

D2 ROMAN DOUGLASS
D3 MATTHEW W MCGARRITY
SJICH NOAH D MAY

JRCH CHRISTIAN M YOUNT
VTCH FRANK J BERTA

VTRU MIKE BARTON

VT3 JEFFREY H PAPASAN
SVCH GEORGE B KAWELL
SVRU KITT BRYANT

SV3  CHARLES SANDERS - JR

40
38
36
39
38
36
38
35
24
32
31
26
22
35
39
38
38
34
32
24

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: HEARTS ON

FIRE

51 Attended

CH DON SHUMAKER
M1 BARRY KELLY

M2 BRYAN JORDAN

M3 JEFFREY H PAPASAN
AAl MIKE BARTON

AA2 LANNY PROVIENCE
AA3 KITT BRYANT

Al CHARLES H HUGHES
B1 CALEB PIKE

B2 JEREMY M YOUNT
C1 CHRISTIAN M YOUNT
Cc2 TIMOTHY L TAYLOR
c3 JAMES S DAVIS

D1 ROMAN DOUGLASS
D2 JACK WELLS

D3 CHRIS YOUNT

SICH JACOB C ALLISON
SJIRU SAMUEL ALLISON
SI3 CADE T YOUNT
JRCH CALEB PIKE

JRRU  CHRISTIAN M YOUNT
JR3 LEE ROSS

VTCH MIKE BARTON
VTRU BRYAN JORDAN
VT3 JEFFREY H PAPASAN
SVCH DON SHUMAKER
SVRU LANNY PROVIENCE
Sv3 KITT BRYANT

LYCH  ELLIE SMITH

LGCCH CHARLES H HUGHES

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2:

HEARTS ON FIRE

15 Attended

CH MIKE BARTON

M1 JEFFREY H PAPASAN
M2 BRYAN JORDAN
AAl DON SHUMAKER

February 2023 / Clay Target Nation
2023 / Clay Target Nation

92
81
80
79
90
85
85
64
86
83
83
76
73
84
78
77
73
73
71
86
83
75
90
80
79
92
85
85
70
64

45
41
40

AA2
AA3
Al
A2
C1
D1
D2
D3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3

» FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

FRANK J BERTA
KITT BRYANT
CHARLES H HUGHES
BRIAN RISHEL
JASON A LINDSEY
CHRIS YOUNT

LEE CAULDER

JACK WELLS

MIKE BARTON
JEFFREY H PAPASAN
BRYAN JORDAN
DON SHUMAKER
KITT BRYANT
GEORGE B KAWELL

LGCCH CHARLES H HUGHES

38
36
35
34
30
39
37
36
45
41
40
38
36
34
35
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